m.com, Inc. From Lee A Page 1 059 To: Page Rivera

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000371653)))



H190000371653ABC%

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

ЧС:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85		
From	: Account Name : LEG Account Number : T20 Phore : (32) Fax Number : (32)	010000062 3)962-8600	
annual rep <b>Email Addr</b>	il address for this busir ort mailings. Enter only ess: Foreign Limited Liab	one email address ple	
,	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 05 5155.00	4 8: 37

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

PY: 12: 32

2019 122 34

-

### COVER LETTER

#### TO: **Registration Section**

**Division of Corporations** 

SIMPLE HOME SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

Legalzoon.com, Inc.

Firm/Company

101 N Brand Blvd 11th FI

Address

Glendale, CA 91203

City/State and Zip Code

madeteine.cowley@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	al ( Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
Registration Section		Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301

🗇 \$125.00 Filing Fee	🗖 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🖹 \$155.00 Filing Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 (202, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FULLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABILITY, COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## L. SIMPLE HOME SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

nevada	are adopted for the purpose of transacting business in N			
	ich foreign limited flability company is organized)	3	(FG sums	r, c'applicable)
	(Date first transacted bisiness in Florida, it prior to (See acctions 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter-	in registration ) mine penalty hat	biliry)	
10350 W Bay Harbor I		61	0350 W Bay Harbor Drive	Apt 5k
(Street Adutress of F	•		(Mailing Addite Bay Harbor Island, FL 3315	
Bay Harbor Island, FL	33134	<u>-</u>		
<u>,</u> _ <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NQT</u> ace	ceptable)	
Name:	Madeline Cowley			
Chart and the same	10350 W Bay Harbor Drive Apt. 5k			
Office Address:		••••		
	Bay Harbor Island, FL		Florida 33154 (Zip ende	
	(City)		(Zip cride	•}
Registered agent's accep <i>Yaving been named as re</i>	gistered agent and to accept service of	( process fo	er the above stated limited	liubility company at the place
lesignated in this applica	tion. I hereby accept the appointment	as registeri	ed agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I further ag
	ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my pusifilm as registured agent.	er and com	plete performance of my a	fulles, and Lam Jamiliar with
and accept the owngation	AN ANOPONTS IND			
Х	(Registered agent)	's sienature)		
-	acity and address of the person(s) who I			Name and Address:
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>1'nti</u>	e or Capacity:	
Member	Madeline Cowley			
	10350 W Bay Harbor Drive Bay Harbor Island, FL 3315	APT SK		<u> </u>
	1547 F14(5)(F1514)(G, F1, 321)	<u></u>		
Member	Gonzalo Montiel			
	10350 W Hay Harbor Drive	AP+ <k< td=""><td></td><td></td></k<>		
	Bay Harbor Island, FL 3315			

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official baving custody of records in the jurisdiction onder the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  $\Lambda$ 

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) ( $\eta$ ) [Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.8) 7.155, F.S.

(	Nadelease	A co
	Signature of an	historized person
Madeline Cowley	j 	·

Typed or printed name of signee

